	. Therosa Vima	of	INC	Deta	e/Time: 9.59am@
Estimated Cos			Bill to:	-	
	TTP RES / OD RES		52-221	120	C. 12060 B
at Workshop n	hicle No:	2MN 104	1	_ Insured:	G×3063P
of		ingon Ave		lel:	07011522
Policy No:	111 501	J		MILLON	-6881-00
Sum Insured:			Excess;	1770	
Make of Veh:				D.C	DA 20/12/20
(Client's Record					
Date/Time: 1	REP. / REV 24 HE	US	1.1		LO.D. Endorsement:
Date/Inte.	oilamo adialin	Person Contacted	tily-	·····Vehi	clc(IN) OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Islamali (# 7	
	SMN 1044F				\$
				3	
	9×3063p	$-\times$			
	9×3063p	-×			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent:

Ţ0:

Subject:

Nivitha (LKK Auto); 'assignments'; 'SUR' Tuesday, 24 December 2019 1;39 PM

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019

Hi Nivitha

Attached are the name of OIC, etc..

Theresa Vimala

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Senior Administrator T+65 6430 7898



www.income.com.sg

.⊆ ě0

At Income, we are 'in with You' on Performance, Growth, innovation and impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers.



From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 December 2019 11:49 AM

To: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>; 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignments.



Wishes you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$\((408933)\)

From: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan [mailto:thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 December 2019 9:59 AM

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg> To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019

Hi LKK, please assist to survey these vehicles. Thankyou.

WorkShop WorkShop Survey Additional Address Contact Time OLVEH DOA	Slu868k	-
WorkShop	LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD	MASSIVE TRADING &
Vehicle	SLT1355Y	200460
Survey Date	24/12/2019 StT1355Y	24/17/7016
Claim No.	MT/1076636- 002	1076807-
OIC	Huey	MT/
S		2

	65425119 or 6542 7162			agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK
20/12/2019	20/12/2019	13/12	20/12	20/12
Gx3063p	G25718k	Xd4711a	Sle2800b	Shc6913r 20/12
12:00-				
Lily Loi / 6481 1522	Lynn or Ms Irene / 65425119	Cady Lee / 6266- 6448 / 9692 4113	Eryx Tan / 8138 7188	Eric Lee / 8269 9999
9A SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5	10 ANG MO KIO IND PK 2-A #01- 05/06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047	160 SIN MING DRIVE #02-13 SIN MING AUTOCITY	160 SIN MING DRIVE #06-03/06, SIN MING AUTOCITY	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #01-14 SINGAPORE 575722
OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD	SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD	LEONG AUTO PTE LTD	MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD
SMN1044P	SHC7347T	SU48831.	SLM5620S	SLH2188U
24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019 SLH2188U
MT/1076881- 001	Mt/1076745- 002	MT/1076853- 001	MT/1076573- 002	MT/1076815- 001
jared	Swee keng	airwan	jeff	helena
m	4	vo.	9	

At income, we are 'in with You' on Performance, Growth, innovation and impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL)

www.income.com.sg

T+65 6430 7898

Senior Administrator

Theresa Vimala







Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.

www.avg.com

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Dec 2019

Business

749B

SMN1044P

Yes

20 Dec 2019

HONDA

SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO

Grey

2018

LEB7105953

GP72004597

101.0 kW (135 bhp)

\$22,416.00

25 Jul 2019

25 Jul 2019

0

\$13,383.00

Yes

24 Jul 2029

\$10,037.00

24 Jul 2029

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

\$34,000.00

\$27,200.00

\$37,237.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

foresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available							
1000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT							
Date Of Report	20/12/2019 16:47							
Date Of Accident	20/12/2019 13:30							
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG POINT CAR PARK LEVEL B1							
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE							
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE							
Vehicle Registration Number	SMN1044P							
Insured/Policyholder								
Name Of Registered Owner	TURBO SPRAY COAT SERVICES							
Co Reg No	5XXXX749B							
Email Address	PETERBACHA321@GMAIL.COM							
Mobile Phone No								
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98463583							
Vehicle Particulars								
Manufacturer	HONDA							
Model	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 A							
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED							
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO							
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY							
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE							

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5111178052

Cover Note Number

25/07/19 - 24/07/20

Driver

BACHA S/O AMEER ALI Name of Driver

SXXXX713D NRIC No 22/11/1961 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/07/1979 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98463583 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

PETERBACHA321@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 662A JURONG WEST ST.64 #15-336

Postcode

Vehicle

641662

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GX3063P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

SIM GUAN TECK

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX187A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for corporate with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 30 | |2 | 200

53071749B

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 30/12/201

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: (fm/K)

GIARNAC SketchPlanForm VT

Sketch Plan #2

	فالملاء والمادان المادان
	(A) SMN1044P CPArted
T T T T	(B) GX3063P
A	
	Turana Point
	Juring Point Carpark (B1)
	Carpara Corx
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 20/0/2019 9t about 12:35pm, I was p	arted my vehicle at Jurong Point
Carpart (BI). When I return to my car	(A) SMNIOUTP OH about 2.10pm,
there was a man stand at behind of my	whide. He then informed me
there was a man sure of mental of my	Lis his valide (B) 0x3063P
that my vehicle (A) SMN1044P was hit	By Mit Vollage Cos and Con Con Mich
while he mate a leversing. I saw rear was damage. I wish to lodge this to	povion of my venice on similar
I prefor to repair at ophina works fel	
	()
0A; >0/17/19 @ 13=30 hrs	
deal. An: SMN 1044P (Nac Incom	e he)
black An: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e his) a Workz Per Ud)
	a has) a workz fee Ltd)
black An: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e his) a Workz Ple Ud)
black An: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e hre) a workz flee Ltd)
black AM: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e his) a Workz Ple Ud)
black AM: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e he) a workz fle Ltd)
black An: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e he) a workz flee Ltd)
blook An: SMN 1044P (NTUC Incom	e his) a Workz Ple Ud)
eliticle No: SMN 1044P (Nac Income) Type: Third Party Claim (By Optime)	e he) a workz fle Ltd)
ECLARATION	a has) a workz fee (td)
ECLARATION We declare the tree documents are true in every respect.	he) workz fle Ltd) a workz fle Ltd) a rolphig
ECLARATION We declare the Greekin Control Party Claim (By Optime) Reg. No. 1044P (Nac. Incom.) Reg. No. 1044P (Nac. Incom.)	a workz Per (tol)
ECLARATION We declare the treatment of sulars are true in every respect. Start No. 2010 Siloyholder's Signature Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ECLARATION We declare the present of sulars are true in every respect.	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ECLARATION Ne declare the Arrectin Consulars are true in every respect. Reg. No. 1017498 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: (PMK)

Ky 11/2/20

OPTIMAMERKZ SINGAPORE

www.ow.sq

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD Co. Reg. No. 201212455W n /optimawerkz

OptimaWerkz

Date:

21.12.2019

Vehicle No: SMN1044P

Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5

Chassis:

GP72004597 - 2019

Reg. Year:

2019

Third Party Insurer:

Third Party Veh No: GX3063P

NTUC

Date of Accident:

20.12.2019

Resorry B4 paint 4days

FSTIMATE

	LUTIN		54 (4. 50)	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
NO.		1		Ry \$967.90
1	REAR TAILGATE	1		M \$55.20
2	REAR TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMBLEM	1		ne \$45.60
3	REAR TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EMBLEM	1		Ens \$496.20
4	REAR TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP RH		\$5.80	
5	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	12	\$5.00	
6	REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	1		
7	REAR BUMPER			REPAIR
		1	SUB TOTAL	\$1,746.50
	\$1397 20		LESS 20%	-\$349.30
4 .	\$ UD			4

3/N : \$ 110

1: \$980

SUB TOTAL	\$1,746.50
LESS 20%	-\$349.30
PARTS TOTAL	\$1,397.20

	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$		
NO.		1		M	\$80.00	
0.000	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT GUM	- 2	\$15.00	M	\$30.00	
2	REAR WINDSCREEN STOPPER	- 4	S/N TOTAL		\$110.00	

LABOUR CHARGES:

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REPAIR, READJUST REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC

\$500.00 354

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT, REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER & ETC. TO EFFECT REPLACE AT REAR TAILGATE

\$150.00 /201

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR TAILGATE INNER MECHANISM & ETC

\$120.00 601

LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS AT REAR TAILGATE REAR BUMPER & ETC

\$600.00 4001

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & ETC

\$80.00 501

LABOUR CHARGES TO DISCONNECT & RECONNECT, REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR

\$100.00 201

TAILGATE INNER WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS & ETC

\$1,550.00 LABOUR TOTAL

ONG

TOTAL

\$3,057.20

Head office

6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel: (+65) 6472 1313 | Fax: (+65) 6472 2112

9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel: (+65) 6484 9919 Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

551 Upper Thomson Road Singapore 574415 Tel: (+65) 6452 6868 Fax: (+65) 6452 9223





OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

		SIN	GAPORE	www.ow.sg) /OptimaWerkz	OptimaWerkz				
Date:		21.12.2019		T	hird F	Party Insurer:	NTUC				
	le No:			Third Party Veh No: GX3063P							
Mode		HONDA SHUTTLE HYB	RID 1.5	D	ate o	f Accident:	20.12.2019'				
Chass		GP72004597 - 2019				Nos 1	20.12.2019' Paint Paint 4a				
Reg.Y		2019			R		o contra				
			ESTIN	ИАТЕ							
NO.		DESCRIP	TION		QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$				
NO.	REAR		TION		QTY 1	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT \$\$ Ay \$967.90				
		TAILGATE (550				UNIT S\$	# \$967.90 # \$55.20				
1	REAR		LEM		1	UNIT S\$	P \$967.90				
1	REAR T	TAILGATE (550 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB	LEM BLEM		1	UNIT S\$	# \$967.90 # \$55.20 # \$45.60 # \$496.20				
2	REAR T	TAILGATE ()\$0 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM	LEM BLEM RH キル		1 1 1	\$5.80	R1 \$967.90 NL \$55.20 NL \$45.60 CN \$496.20 NL \$69.60				
1 2 3 4	REAR T REAR T REAR T	TAILGATE (550 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP	LEM BLEM RH キル		1 1 1		Mr \$967.90 Ma \$55.20 Ma \$45.60 CM \$496.20 Ma \$69.60 Ma \$112.00				
1 2 3 4 5	REAR TREAR TREAR TREAR TREAR	TAILGATE (350 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP TAILGATE INNER TRIM CL	LEM BLEM RH キル IPS	ultants hence not	1 1 1 1 1		R1 \$967.90 NL \$55.20 NL \$45.60 CN \$496.20 NL \$69.60				
1 2 3 4 5 6	REAR TREAR TREAR TREAR TREAR	TAILGATE (550 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP TAILGATE INNER TRIM CL WINDSCREEN RUBBER	LEM BLEM RH キル	ultants hence not the following: realiar spray painting	1 1 1 1 1		Mr \$967.90 Ma \$55.20 Ma \$45.60 Ma \$496.20 Ma \$69.60 Ma \$112.00 REPAIR				
1 2 3 4 5 6	REAR TREAR TREAR TREAR TREAR	TAILGATE (550 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP TAILGATE INNER TRIM CL WINDSCREEN RUBBER	IPS LKK Auto Consthe Repairer of To resurvey by To display day	ultants hence not the following: reafler spray paintle ed cants) during renu	1 1 1 1 12 1		## \$967.90 ## \$55.20 ## \$45.60 ## \$496.20 ## \$69.60 ## \$112.00 REPAIR \$1,746.50				
1 2 3 4 5 6	REAR TREAR TREAR TREAR TREAR	TAILGATE (550 TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMB TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EM TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP TAILGATE INNER TRIM CL WINDSCREEN RUBBER	LEM BLEM RH \$20 IPS LKK Auto Consthe Repairer of a To resurvey by To display do a Parts prices are s	Witants hence not the following: realign spray paints	1 1 1 1 12 1	\$5.80	Mr \$967.90 Ma \$55.20 Ma \$45.60 Ma \$496.20 Ma \$69.60 Ma \$112.00 REPAIR				

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT GUMCkrtowledged by Repairer	1		\$80.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN STOPPER	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
_	11329	100	S/N TOTAL	\$110.00

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

LABOUR CHARGES	S:	E:	Ē	Ē	Ē	i	G	(₹	F	V	۵	ı	1	ŀ	1	C	t	R	F	J	L	I		(В	1	Δ		1
----------------	----	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	--	---

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REPAIR, READJUST REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ET(

\$500.00 354

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT, REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER & ETC. TO EFFECT REPLACE AT REAR TAILGATE

5150.00 /201

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR TAILGATE INNER MECHANISM & ETC

\$120.00 601

LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS AT REAR TAILGATE REAR BUMPER & ETC

\$600.00 400

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & ETC

\$80.00 501

LABOUR CHARGES TO DISCONNECT & RECONNECT, REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR

\$100.00 201

TAILGATE INNER WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS & ETC

LABOUR TOTAL \$1,550.00

ONG

TOTAL

\$3,057.20





LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT CS/INC19022604/Kyd3n2 NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD 12-02-2020 Date: 73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 189556 Code: INC ATTN: JARED Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 1. SMN 1044P Veh. Inspected GX 3063P Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 MT/1076881-001 Excess (\$) Claim No. 24/12/2019 **Assign Date** THERESA VIMALA Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 1496 HONDA SHUTTLE (A) C.C Make & Model 2019 Year of Reg. HIDDEN Engine No. METALLIC GREY Colour GP72004597 Chassis No. IN ORDER Steering 13834 KM Odometer STANDARD ALLOY RIM Modification IN ORDER Brakes GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Balance Make Size 9 mm YOKOHAMA 185/60 R15 R/H Front Tyre 9 mm YOKOHAMA 185/60 R15 L/H Front Tyre 9 mm YOKOHAMA 185/60 R15 R/H Rear Tyre 9 mm YOKOHAMA 185/60 R15 L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. **General Information** 5. 24/12/2019 (12:28 PM) Inspect Date / Time 20/12/2019 **Accident Date** OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD Survey held at 9A SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5 SINGAPORE 554500 Remarks 5a. A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS. **Estimate Days of Repair** 5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMN 1044P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TAILGATE	BENT	967.90	967.90
1	REAR TAILGATE "HYBRID" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	55.20	55.20
- 23	REAR TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	45.60	45.60
1	REAR TAILGATE BACK UP LAMP RH	CRACKED	496.20	496.20
	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS @\$5.80	NECESSARY	69.60	69.60
1	REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	NECESSARY	112.00	112.00
1	REAR BUMPER (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	8	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-349.30	-349.30
	The same transmission and the same same same same same same same sam		1,397.20	1,397.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT GUM (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
	REAR WINDSCREEN STOPPER @\$15.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
100			110.00	70.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REPAIR, READJUST REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.		500.00	350.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REFIX & REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT, REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER & ETC. TO EFFECT REPLACE AT REAR TAILGATE.		150.00	120.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR TAILGATE INNER MECHANISM & ETC.		120.00	60.00
	LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS AT REAR TAILGATE REAR BUMPER & ETC.		600.00	400.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & ETC.		80.00	50.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO DISCONNECT & RECONNECT, REMOVE & REINSTALLED REAR TAILGATE INNER WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS & ETC.		100.00	20.00
	THE THINK OF THE OTHER OF THE OTHER OF THE OTHER OF THE OTHER OTHE		1,550.00	1,000.0

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022604/Kyd3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL	3,057.20	2,467.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)		2,467.20

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022604/Kyd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.